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General information about company

Scrip code

526987

Name of the company

Urja Global Limited

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
g?' Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of ]:(1)] of i Pa.r(tlly shares EOtal n}? Sl‘ d of shares
0s. ully pai paid- . shares hel
Category | of sharcholders | up equity | up underlylng (VIT) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder o h held . Depository IVYH(V)+ | PEr SCRR, Total as
1l (1D shares held | €quity | pecei IV | os7) (vinn
(1 eceipts ) (VIII) a% of
(V) shares (VD)
(VD) Asa % of Class eg: | Class A+B+C
held “*| Total ( )
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 1 170002120 170002120 | 33.52 170002120 170002120 | 33.52
Group
(B) Public 4836 337203880 337203880 | 66.48 337203880 337203880 | 66.48
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 4837 507206000 507206000 507206000 507206000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % |Locked in | Pledged or
Sl:)' Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category U agesl . No. Of Outstanding conversion of encumbered | Num erho
Category | of Ont ir y(;r}g WO' " convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) Eqil(;ty shares
) shareholder | ~ 1t arri.bl]ng Xa.rran S| securities and | asa percentage of As a As a de 1tn ialized
) convertible 1) | No. of diluted share capital) oot Yoo | farm (XY
X) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID)HX) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 33.52 170002120
Group
(B) Public 66.48 336302570
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 506304690
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully [ Partly No. Of Total nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares held shares i i Total
Name of the ) paic up p underlying _ (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. shareholders | equity up : v = asa %
Shareholders .. | Depository as per
(I11) shares held | equity . IV)+HV)+ of
(I) Receipts SCRR,
(V) shares (VD) . Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: Class .
held | Total Voting
) Asa%of X ey rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(d Any Other | 170002120 170002120 | 33.52 170002120 170002120 | 33.52
(specify)
(SXT(-lT)otal 1 170002120 170002120 | 33.52 170002120 170002120 | 33.52
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 170002120 170002120 | 33.52 170002120 170002120 | 33.52
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 2 4494570 4494570 |0.89 4494570 4494570 10.89
Investors
Financial
6] Institutions/ | 1 1499000 1499000 0.3 1499000 1499000 (0.3
Banks
(Sg)b(_lT)Otal 3 5993570 5993570 1.18 5993570 5993570 1.18
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(i)) . 4301 37127562 37127562 |7.32 37127562 37127562 |7.32
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 115 153016910 153016910 | 30.17 153016910 153016910 | 30.17
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(© Any Other | 47 141065838 141065838 | 27.81 141065838 141065838 | 27.81
(specify)
(Séx)b(—;;otal 4833 331210310 331210310 | 65.3 331210310 331210310 | 65.3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4836 337203880 337203880 | 66.48 337203880 337203880 | 66.48
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( | |
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A+B+C2) 4837 507206000 507206000 | 100 507206000 507206000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 4837 507206000 507206000 507206000 507206000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
No. Of 0 HAres Shareholding , as a % hares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . shares bered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of encumpere .
U . No. Of [ Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
nderlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . . percentage of diluted share A A -
. (Xi) securities and . _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As % of % of
ities (X No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 33.52 170002120
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l A) 3352 170002120
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 33.52 170002120
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
e .
(e) 0.89 4494570
® 0.3 1499000
(Slu)b‘T"tal ®) 118 5993570
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 7.32 36377252
(a(ii) 30.17 153016910
(e) 27.81 140914838
(S;b‘T"t"‘l (B) 653 330309000
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1 )+ 66.48 336302570
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
el | 100 506304690
;l"otal (A+B+C 506304690
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nandanvan Commercial Private Limited

PAN (II)

AABCN4876H Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

170002120 170002120

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

170002120 170002120

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.52 33.52

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

170002120 170002120

Class eg:y

Total

170002120 170002120

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.52 33.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

33.52 33.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

170002120

170002120
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MEENAVALLI
USHA RANI

SHEETAL
DUGAR

Ashish
Begwani

GAJANAND
GUPTA

JAGDISH CHANDER
MALHOTRA

PRAKASH
CHAND GOYAL

PAN (II)

AFGPM2229A

ADEPDS5870E

AAGPB6672F

AAPPG2555D

AAIPM9318D

AHWPG2979B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15350000

12500000

11500000

10269050

7000000

6169710

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

15350000

12500000

11500000

10269050

7000000

6169710

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.03

2.46

2.27

2.02

1.22

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

15350000

12500000

11500000

10269050

7000000

6169710

Class eg:y

Total

15350000

12500000

11500000

10269050

7000000

6169710

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.03

2.46

2.27

2.02

1.38

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.03

2.46

2.27

2.02

1.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15350000

12500000

11500000

10269050

7000000

6169710
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

62788760

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (V)

62788760

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.38

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

62788760

Class eg:y

Total

62788760

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

62788760
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

(Y]

MDS
INFRASTRUCTURE
PRIVATE LIMITED

ASE CAPITAL
MARKETS
LIMITED

LOKNATH
VINTRADE
PVT. LTD.

KLING
HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ARINDAM
SEKHAR
GARMENTS
MARKETING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHRI
PARASRAM
HOLDINGS
PVT.LTD.

Ashish
Begwani HUF

PAN (II)

AAFCM3999]

AADCA4629D

AABCL5207A

AAKCS7914E

AAFCA5281R

AAACS4487)

AAFHA2776]

No. of the
Shareholders

@O

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

25829780

12107946

10041890

9200000

6500000

5910580

11500000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = AV)+
W)+ (VD)

25829780

12107946

10041890

9200000

6500000

5910580

11500000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.09

1.98

1.81

1.28

2.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

25829780

12107946

10041890

9200000

6500000

5910580

11500000

Class eg:y

Total

25829780

12107946

10041890

9200000

6500000

5910580

11500000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

5.09

2.39

1.98

1.81

1.28

1.17

2.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding
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,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.09

2.39

Shareholding Pattern_31.03.2016.html

1.98

1.81

1.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25829780

12107946

10041890

9200000

6500000

5910580

11500000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10

Category Foreign Individuals or NRI Bodies Corporate HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 229065 39659531 20087046 141065838
held (IV)

24 217 170 411

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [229065 39659531 20087046 141065838
WV)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.05 7.82 3.96 27.81
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 229065 39659531 20087046 141065838
Class eg:y
Total 229065 39659531 20087046 141065838

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 20> 7.82 3.96 27.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.05 7.82 3.96 27.81
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

229065

39508531

20087046

140914838
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