General information about company							
Scrip code	526987						
Name of the company	Urja Global Limited						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Sun	nmary	Statemen	t holding	of specified se	curities			
	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)				paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+		No of Votin	g (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
				shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	170002120			170002120	33.52	170002120		170002120	33.52
(B)	Public	4836	337203880			337203880	66.48	337203880		337203880	66.48
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4837	507206000			507206000		507206000		507206000	100

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specified	d sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Underlying No. Of		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				33.52					170002120
(B)	Public				66.48					336302570
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									506304690

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of secu		Rights held ir IX)	1 each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin	g (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding	pattern	of the Promo	oter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian											
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	170002120			170002120	33.52	170002120		170002120	33.52	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	170002120			170002120	33.52	170002120		170002120	33.52	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	170002120			170002120	33.52	170002120		170002120	33.52	
В	Table III - Sta	III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions	nstitutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	4494570			4494570	0.89	4494570		4494570	0.89	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1499000			1499000	0.3	1499000		1499000	0.3	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	5993570			5993570	1.18	5993570		5993570	1.18	
(3)	Non-institutio	ns		•	•							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4301	37127562			37127562	7.32	37127562		37127562	7.32	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	115	153016910			153016910	30.17	153016910		153016910	30.17	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	417	141065838			141065838	27.81	141065838		141065838	27.81	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4833	331210310			331210310	65.3	331210310		331210310	65.3	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4836	337203880			337203880	66.48	337203880		337203880	66.48	

A+B+C2 )	4837	507206000		507206000	100	507206000	507206000	100	
Total (A+B+C)	4837	507206000		507206000		507206000	507206000	100	

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (Xi)  (Xi)  (Xi)  (Xi)  (Xi)  (Xi)  (Xi)  (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	d Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
31.			percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
A	Table II - State	ement show	ing shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				33.52					170002120
Sub-Total (A) (1)				33.52					170002120
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•	•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				33.52					170002120
В	Table III - Stat	ement show	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.89					4494570
(f)				0.3					1499000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.18					5993570
(3)	Non-institution	ns						•	
(a(i))				7.32					36377252
(a(ii))				30.17					153016910
(e)				27.81					140914838
Sub-Total (B) (3)				65.3					330309000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				66.48					336302570
C	Table IV - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter-1	Non F	ublic sha	areho	lder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					506304690
Total (A+B+C									506304690

	Any Other (specif	y)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nandanvan Commercial Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AABCN4876H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	170002120	170002120
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	170002120	170002120
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.52	33.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	170002120	170002120
Class eg:y		
Total	170002120	170002120
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.52	33.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.52	33.52
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	·
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Number of Shares	umber of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	170002120	170002120							

11101710	iuais - II. IIIUIVIUI	1		Т	ipital in excess of Rs	. 4 Ianiis.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEENAVALLI USHA RANI	SHEETAL DUGAR	Ashish Begwani	GAJANAND GUPTA	JAGDISH CHANDER MALHOTRA	PRAKASH CHAND GOYAL
PAN (II)	AFGPM2229A	ADEPD5870E	AAGPB6672F	AAPPG2555D	AAIPM9318D	AHWPG2979B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15350000	12500000	11500000	10269050	7000000	6169710
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15350000	12500000	11500000	10269050	7000000	6169710
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.03	2.46	2.27	2.02	1.38	1.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	15350000	12500000	11500000	10269050	7000000	6169710
Class eg:y						
Total	15350000	12500000	11500000	10269050	7000000	6169710
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.03	2.46	2.27	2.02	1.38	1.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.03	2.46	2.27	2.02	1.38	1.22
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	•	·			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15350000	12500000	11500000	10269050	7000000	6169710

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	62788760
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	62788760
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	62788760
Class eg:y	
Total	62788760
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.38
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	62788760

			Any Other (	specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	M D S INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	ASE CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	LOKNATH VINTRADE PVT. LTD.	KLING HOLDINGS LIMITED	ARINDAM SEKHAR GARMENTS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.	Ashish Begwani HUF
PAN (II)	AAFCM3999J	AADCA4629D	AABCL5207A	AAKCS7914E	AAFCA5281R	AAACS4487J	AAFHA2776J
No. of the Shareholders (I)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25829780	12107946	10041890	9200000	6500000	5910580	11500000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	25829780	12107946	10041890	9200000	6500000	5910580	11500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.09	2.39	1.98	1.81	1.28	1.17	2.27
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	es (IX)	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Class eg: X	25829780	12107946	10041890	9200000	6500000	5910580	11500000
Class eg:y							
Total	25829780	12107946	10041890	9200000	6500000	5910580	11500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.09	2.39	1.98	1.81	1.28	1.17	2.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding							

, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.09	2.39	1.98	1.81	1.28	1.17	2.27	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25829780	12107946	10041890	9200000	6500000	5910580	11500000	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10				
Category	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Bodies Corporate	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	24	217	170	411			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	229065	39659531	20087046	141065838			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	229065	39659531	20087046	141065838			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	7.82	3.96	27.81			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)	-				
Class eg: X	229065	39659531	20087046	141065838			
Class eg:y							
Total	229065	39659531	20087046	141065838			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	7.82	3.96	27.81			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	7.82	3.96	27.81			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	229065	39508531	20087046	140914838